
 
EBTC 

Events and Meeting dates for 2020 
 
Events: 

May 10-16, 2020 ABTC National Specialty:  South Sioux City, NE 

May 22-24, 2020 All-Breed Agility Trials:  Fun Fur Paws, Mount Vernon  

July 3-4, 2020 EBTC Regionals/Obedience/Rally:  Puyallup 

July 4-6, 2020 EBTC Supported Entries: Puyallup Cluster Shows, Saturday - Monday 

Sept 25-27, 2020 All-Breed Agility Trials:  Fun Fur Paws, Mount Vernon 

Dates TBD All Belgian Fun Day: activity TBD 

 

General meetings:  
 
April 11, 2020 Saturday 11:00 AM:  Classic Eats, Burien  CANCELLED (social distancing) 

June 28, 2020 Sunday 11:00 AM:  Classic Eats, Burien 

August 16, 2020 Sunday following breed: Enumclaw Event Center  

October 4, 2020 Sunday 11:00 AM: Classic Eats, Burien 

December 13, 2020 Sunday 12:00 PM:  Christmas Potluck, location TBD  

February 14, 2021 Sunday 11:00 AM:  Annual Meeting, Classic Eats, Burien 

 

Board meetings:    

February 9, 2020 Following the 2018 Annual Meeting:  Classic Eats, Burien 

April 9, 2020 Saturday following the General Meeting  Thursday 7:30 PM teleconference 

June 11, 2020 Thursday 7:30 PM Teleconference   

Sept 17, 2020 Thursday 7:30 PM Teleconference   

October 15, 2020 Thursday 7:30 PM Teleconference   

November 12, 2020 Thursday 7:30 PM Teleconference   


